ASR#

687

Suppl.

459

Subject

Board Dark

John Wayne Airport Capacity Allocations
for 2026 Plan Year

Approve JWA Airline Leases
Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

NO MATTERS FILED

Approve Bond Financing and Related
Documents for Clay Lacy Aviation, Inc

NO MATTERS FILED

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

John Wayne Airport

Airport AC Board

Contact Commission Agenda Filing

Person Date Number Date
Charlene Reynolds 10/01/25 2 09/24/25
Charlene Reynolds 10/01/25 3 10/06/25

Board
Hearing
Date

10/07/25

10/14/25

10/14/25
10/21/25
10/28/25
11/04/25

11/11/25

11/18/25

Board
Agenda
Number

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Deleted

Remarks

Consent Calendar

Discussion





