## SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	<u>Remarks</u>
	Board Dark					10/07/25			
687	John Wayne Airport Capacity Allocations for 2026 Plan Year	Charlene Reynolds	10/01/25	2	09/24/25	10/14/25	1	Approved as Recommended	Consent Calendar
Suppl.	Approve JWA Airline Leases	Charlene Reynolds	10/01/25	3	10/06/25	10/14/25	S25E	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
	Board Dark					10/21/25			
	NO MATTERS FILED					10/28/25			
	NO MATTERS FILED					11/04/25			
459	Approve Bond Financing and Related Documents for Clay Lacy Aviation, Inc					11/11/25		Deleted	
	NO MATTERS FILED					11/18/25			